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Nähtävillä MRA 30 §
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Ksl, rajausta muutettu

KTY-1

LPA

KTY-1

LPA-1

IV

VP-1

VP-1

EV-1

EV-1

EV-2/s

EV-2/s

LPA-1

54190

VP-1

42000

p

V

VII

(54186, 54187)

IV

pp

V

10500

vm
-1

hu

hu

i-1
VI

VII
VIIIy80%

y80%

VI

i-3

VIII

XII

VIII

VI

IV

y80%

y80%

i-1

h
p

h
p

lu-1

a   /ma

hu

hu

hu

i-2

IV

i-1

i-3

a-1

y80%

VIII

VII
y80%

i-2
VI

IV

h
p

ks-1

s
-1

s-1

hp

XII

VIII

VII

VI

IV

IVi-1

a   /ma

kp

a-2

y80%

y80%

i-2

a/LPA

KTY-1

VII

AK-1
54194y80%

y80%

vm
-1

i-2

IV

VIVIII

VII

V

i-1

hu

hu

vm-1

p
yp

hu

eko-1

le

AK-1
54197

i-2
y80%

VII

VI

IV

vm

eko-2

s-1 pp

eko1

ks-1

AK-1

i-1

i-3

i-2

i-1

t

V

VI
y80%

VIII

VI

IV
I

au/pp

ta

p
y
p

eko-1

s-1

X

XII

s-
1

s
-1

pp

eko-1

VL-1/s

KTY-1/Y

54187

VII

u

KTY-1

54186

AK-1

54185 AK-1

54196

AK-1
54195

AK-2

54188 AK-1

y80%

V

VIII

VII

IV

Y

II

II

(ALUE)

(ALUE)

pyp

p
y
p

pyp

III

V

VIVI

ek
o-1


